
World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Men "A"

List of fencers (present, structured order - 43 fencers)
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name and first name nat. d.o.b. number

BOTTECCHIA Godefroid BEL 3/5/1963 45
DOROSH Dale CAN 15/8/1964 999
KRASNICH Mike CAN 7/3/1961 23
KOUTNY Hynek CZE 17/6/1963 999
BOADO Cvicente ESP 7/5/1960 999
CARNICER Pedro ESP 12/10/1956 28
DE FRANCISCO Cesar ESP 29/4/1964 999

HERNANDEZ Vicente ESP 29/7/1960 999
ASSELIN Didier FRA 4/11/1962 31
BILIMOF Igor FRA 30/10/1963 999
KAS Geza FRA 21/2/1958 9
POUPART Jerome FRA 4/7/1962 17
COULTER Barry GBR 20/6/1957 14
HOWES Peter GBR 15/12/1964 999
RENNIE Stephen GBR 4/1/1957 999
ROGERSON Keith GBR 26/9/1964 999
BROCK Bernd GER 14/12/1959 3
ROSEN Juri GER 10/4/1963 49
ZIEBELL Olaf GER 29/6/1961 13
ARPASI Tibor HUN 29/1/1959 999
GASZTONYI Karoly HUN 8/8/1961 10
NAGY Andras HUN 27/2/1959 27
TAKACSY Laszlo HUN 24/2/1962 12
BUSI Paolo ITA 2/1/1959 16
CARLUCCI Filippo ITA 26/8/1964 999
CARRARA Vittorio ITA 5/9/1957 2
NUMA Mauro ITA 18/11/1961 21
OHASHI Masatsugu JPN 16/4/1964 999
OTSUKA Kazuhisa JPN 16/3/1962 58
TAKEDA Naoki JPN 13/2/1962 999
BOLONUSKOVS Jurijs LAT 5/12/1962
ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT 6/5/1962
PIMENAU Aleh NED 23/4/1961 6
VAN STERKENBURG Nico NED 5/4/1964 999
NAVARRO Reynaldo PHI 3/31/1962 999
SAVOCHKIN Igor RUS 14/5/1963 999
SAYGIN Alexander RUS 17/7/1956 7
VOLKOV Konstantin RUS 25/9/1962 5
SRECKOVIC Nebojsa SRB 21/7/1962 11
(CHRIS) MATT George USA 17/1/1962 999
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"

List of fencers (present, structured order - 43 fencers)
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name and first name nat. d.o.b. number

KIZIK Val USA 17/2/1961 4
KOPYLOV Dimitri USA 30/9/1960 44
MILNE William USA 1/5/1960 1
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Men "A"

List of countries (about the fencers present, structured order - 16 countries)
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name available

BEL 1
CAN 2
CZE 1
ESP 4
FRA 4
GBR 4
GER 3
HUN 4
ITA 4
JPN 3
LAT 2
NED 2
PHI 1
RUS 3
SRB 1
USA 4
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Men "A"

Formula of the competition
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43 fencers

1 poules: round

43 fencers
7 poules (1 poule of 7, 6 poules of 6)
Separation by : countries
32 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 32 fencers

Direct elimination
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Men "A"

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    9:00    piste No  10
Referee: FEHER Gabor HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
BUSI Paolo ITA  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
NAVARRO Reynaldo PHI  2  1  4  2  4 0.000 -12 13 6
MILNE William USA  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
HOWES Peter GBR  0  V  2  V  V 0.600 -1 17 3
POUPART Jerome FRA  1  V  4  0  V 0.400 -6 15 4
BOLONUSKOVS Jurijs LAT  3  V  1  4  4 0.200 -7 17 5

Poule No 2    9:00    piste No  11
Referee: GEMESI Csaba HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
HERNANDEZ Vicente ESP  1  1  3  1  0  2 0.000 -22 8 7
(CHRIS) MATT George USA  V  V  V  0  1  0 0.500 -1 16 5
ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT  V  1  V  V  3  4 0.500 2 23 4
RENNIE Stephen GBR  V  0  1  4  1  3 0.167 -14 14 6
ZIEBELL Olaf GER  V  V  4  V  2  V 0.667 10 26 2
CARRARA Vittorio ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
KRASNICH Mike CAN  V  V  V  V  1  4 0.667 6 25 3

Poule No 3    9:00    piste No  12
Referee: KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
VAN STERKENBURG Nico NED  1  3  1  1  4 0.000 -15 10 6
COULTER Barry GBR  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 4 19 2
BROCK Bernd GER  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 6 23 1
BILIMOF Igor FRA  V  1  2  V  V 0.600 1 18 4
TAKEDA Naoki JPN  V  V  4  3  3 0.400 1 20 5
NUMA Mauro ITA  V  V  3  3  V 0.600 3 21 3

Poule No 4    9:00    piste No  green
Referee: FLOREA Marius ROU, PIECS Adrien HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KOUTNY Hynek CZE  0  V  1  0  2 0.200 -16 8 5
KIZIK Val USA  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 14 23 1
CARNICER Pedro ESP  4  0  3  2  1 0.000 -15 10 6
CARLUCCI Filippo ITA  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 6 21 3
TAKACSY Laszlo HUN  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 7 21 2
ROGERSON Keith GBR  V  2  V  V  4 0.600 4 21 4

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.10.2014 18:20



World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 5    9:00    piste No  red
Referee: SCHULZ Marcus GER, GERGACZ Laszlo HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
NAGY Andras HUN  1  V  2  V  3 0.400 -3 16 4
VOLKOV Konstantin RUS  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
DE FRANCISCO Cesar ESP  3  3  3  1  V 0.200 -5 15 5
SRECKOVIC Nebojsa SRB  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 11 24 2
DOROSH Dale CAN  1  1  V  3  V 0.400 -1 15 3
OTSUKA Kazuhisa JPN  V  1  0  0  0 0.200 -17 6 6

Poule No 6    9:00    piste No  yellow
Referee: DE RIOJA Angela ESP, KOSA Miklos HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
SAVOCHKIN Igor RUS  V  V  2  4  2 0.400 -4 18 4
OHASHI Masatsugu JPN  3  2  1  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6
ROSEN Juri GER  4  V  3  0  4 0.200 -6 16 5
ASSELIN Didier FRA  V  V  V  V  3 0.800 9 23 2
GASZTONYI Karoly HUN  V  V  V  3  1 0.600 4 19 3
PIMENAU Aleh NED  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1

Poule No 7    9:00    piste No  blue
Referee: PASTORE Domenico ITA, GULACSY Ferenc HUN

V/M ind. HS rank
KOPYLOV Dimitri USA  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 4 19 3
BOTTECCHIA Godefroid BEL  V  1  V  V  1 0.600 0 17 4
SAYGIN Alexander RUS  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 24 2
ARPASI Tibor HUN  1  4  4  3  4 0.000 -9 16 6
BOADO Cvicente ESP  0  2  4  V  3 0.200 -9 14 5
KAS Geza FRA  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 8 24 1

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Men "A"

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

1 CARRARA Vittorio ITA 1.000 19 30 qualifier
2 MILNE William USA 1.000 16 25 qualifier
3 VOLKOV Konstantin RUS 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 PIMENAU Aleh NED 1.000 14 25 qualifier
5 KIZIK Val USA 0.800 14 23 qualifier
6 SRECKOVIC Nebojsa SRB 0.800 11 24 qualifier
7 BUSI Paolo ITA 0.800 10 21 qualifier
8 ASSELIN Didier FRA 0.800 9 23 qualifier
9 KAS Geza FRA 0.800 8 24 qualifier

10 TAKACSY Laszlo HUN 0.800 7 21 qualifier
11 SAYGIN Alexander RUS 0.800 6 24 qualifier
12 BROCK Bernd GER 0.800 6 23 qualifier
13 ZIEBELL Olaf GER 0.667 10 26 qualifier
14 KRASNICH Mike CAN 0.667 6 25 qualifier
15 CARLUCCI Filippo ITA 0.600 6 21 qualifier
16 ROGERSON Keith GBR 0.600 4 21 qualifier
17 COULTER Barry GBR 0.600 4 19 qualifier
17 GASZTONYI Karoly HUN 0.600 4 19 qualifier
17 KOPYLOV Dimitri USA 0.600 4 19 qualifier
20 NUMA Mauro ITA 0.600 3 21 qualifier
21 BILIMOF Igor FRA 0.600 1 18 qualifier
22 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid BEL 0.600 0 17 qualifier
23 HOWES Peter GBR 0.600 -1 17 qualifier
24 ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT 0.500 2 23 qualifier
25 (CHRIS) MATT George USA 0.500 -1 16 qualifier
26 TAKEDA Naoki JPN 0.400 1 20 qualifier
27 DOROSH Dale CAN 0.400 -1 15 qualifier
28 NAGY Andras HUN 0.400 -3 16 qualifier
29 SAVOCHKIN Igor RUS 0.400 -4 18 qualifier
30 POUPART Jerome FRA 0.400 -6 15 qualifier
31 DE FRANCISCO Cesar ESP 0.200 -5 15 qualifier

32 ROSEN Juri GER 0.200 -6 16 qualifier
33 BOLONUSKOVS Jurijs LAT 0.200 -7 17 eliminated
34 BOADO Cvicente ESP 0.200 -9 14 eliminated
35 KOUTNY Hynek CZE 0.200 -16 8 eliminated
36 OTSUKA Kazuhisa JPN 0.200 -17 6 eliminated
37 RENNIE Stephen GBR 0.167 -14 14 eliminated
38 ARPASI Tibor HUN 0.000 -9 16 eliminated
39 NAVARRO Reynaldo PHI 0.000 -12 13 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. V/M ind. HS group

40 CARNICER Pedro ESP 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
40 VAN STERKENBURG Nico NED 0.000 -15 10 eliminated
42 OHASHI Masatsugu JPN 0.000 -17 8 eliminated
43 HERNANDEZ Vicente ESP 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

 
V/M = victory/match = victories/matches    ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received    HS = hits scored
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"

page 1/11 CARRARA Vittorio ITA

Tableau of 32

32 ROSEN Juri GER    10/8

17 GASZTONYI Karoly HUN

16 ROGERSON Keith GBR    10/8

9 KAS Geza FRA

24 ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT    10/6

25 (CHRIS) MATT George USA

8 ASSELIN Didier FRA    10/5

5 KIZIK Val USA

28 NAGY Andras HUN    10/3

21 BILIMOF Igor FRA

12 BROCK Bernd GER    10/4

13 ZIEBELL Olaf GER

20 NUMA Mauro ITA    10/5

29 SAVOCHKIN Igor RUS

4 PIMENAU Aleh NED    10/4

3 VOLKOV Konstantin RUS

30 POUPART Jerome FRA    10/9

19 COULTER Barry GBR

14 KRASNICH Mike CAN    10/9

11 SAYGIN Alexander RUS

22 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid BEL    10/5

27 DOROSH Dale CAN

6 SRECKOVIC Nebojsa SRB    10/9

7 BUSI Paolo ITA

26 TAKEDA Naoki JPN    10/3

23 HOWES Peter GBR

10 TAKACSY Laszlo HUN    10/4

15 CARLUCCI Filippo ITA

18 KOPYLOV Dimitri USA    10/6

31 DE FRANCISCO Cesar ESP

2 MILNE William USA    10/3

ROSEN Juri

Tableau of 16

GASZTONYI Karoly
   10/8

KAS Geza

ASSELIN Didier
   10/9

KIZIK Val

BILIMOF Igor
   10/7

NUMA Mauro

PIMENAU Aleh
   10/4

VOLKOV Konstantin

COULTER Barry
   10/2

SAYGIN Alexander

DOROSH Dale
   10/5

BUSI Paolo

TAKACSY Laszlo
   10/9

CARLUCCI Filippo

MILNE William
   10/9

GASZTONYI Karoly

ASSELIN Didier

BILIMOF Igor

PIMENAU Aleh

VOLKOV Konstantin

SAYGIN Alexander

BUSI Paolo

CARLUCCI Filippo



World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Men "A"
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1 GASZTONYI Karoly HUN

Tableau of 8

8 ASSELIN Didier FRA    10/9

5 BILIMOF Igor FRA

4 PIMENAU Aleh NED    10/5

3 VOLKOV Konstantin RUS

6 SAYGIN Alexander RUS    10/7

7 BUSI Paolo ITA

2 CARLUCCI Filippo ITA    10/5

GASZTONYI Karoly

Semi-finals

PIMENAU Aleh
   10/7

VOLKOV Konstantin

CARLUCCI Filippo
   10/9

GASZTONYI Karoly

Final

CARLUCCI Filippo

   10/3
CARLUCCI Filippo



World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Men "A"

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

1 CARLUCCI Filippo ITA 26/8/1964
2 GASZTONYI Karoly HUN 8/8/1961
3 PIMENAU Aleh NED 23/4/1961
3 VOLKOV Konstantin RUS 25/9/1962
5 BUSI Paolo ITA 2/1/1959
6 ASSELIN Didier FRA 4/11/1962
7 SAYGIN Alexander RUS 17/7/1956
8 BILIMOF Igor FRA 30/10/1963
9 MILNE William USA 1/5/1960

10 KIZIK Val USA 17/2/1961
11 KAS Geza FRA 21/2/1958
12 TAKACSY Laszlo HUN 24/2/1962
13 COULTER Barry GBR 20/6/1957
14 NUMA Mauro ITA 18/11/1961
15 DOROSH Dale CAN 15/8/1964
16 ROSEN Juri GER 10/4/1963
17 CARRARA Vittorio ITA 5/9/1957
18 SRECKOVIC Nebojsa SRB 21/7/1962
19 BROCK Bernd GER 14/12/1959
20 ZIEBELL Olaf GER 29/6/1961
21 KRASNICH Mike CAN 7/3/1961
22 ROGERSON Keith GBR 26/9/1964
23 KOPYLOV Dimitri USA 30/9/1960
24 BOTTECCHIA Godefroid BEL 3/5/1963
25 HOWES Peter GBR 15/12/1964
26 ZELIKOVICS Semjons LAT 6/5/1962
27 (CHRIS) MATT George USA 17/1/1962
28 TAKEDA Naoki JPN 13/2/1962
29 NAGY Andras HUN 27/2/1959
30 SAVOCHKIN Igor RUS 14/5/1963
31 POUPART Jerome FRA 4/7/1962
32 DE FRANCISCO Cesar ESP 29/4/1964

33 BOLONUSKOVS Jurijs LAT 5/12/1962
34 BOADO Cvicente ESP 7/5/1960
35 KOUTNY Hynek CZE 17/6/1963
36 OTSUKA Kazuhisa JPN 16/3/1962
37 RENNIE Stephen GBR 4/1/1957
38 ARPASI Tibor HUN 29/1/1959
39 NAVARRO Reynaldo PHI 3/31/1962
40 CARNICER Pedro ESP 12/10/1956
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World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 43 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

40 VAN STERKENBURG Nico NED 5/4/1964
42 OHASHI Masatsugu JPN 16/4/1964
43 HERNANDEZ Vicente ESP 29/7/1960

 
Document engarde-escrime.com  - 23.10.2014 18:23



World Veteran Fencing Championships 2014 Sabre Men "A"
21st-26th October 2014

Debrecen, Hungary
Sabre Men "A"

Activity of the match referees (structured order)
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name and first name nat. cat poules matches finales

DE RIOJA Angela ESP B 1 1 0
SCHULZ Marcus GER B 1 4 1
FEHER Gabor HUN B 1 3 0
GEMESI Csaba HUN B 1 2 0
GERGACZ Laszlo HUN B 1 3 0
GULACSY Ferenc HUN B 1 1 0
KAPOSVARI Zsolt HUN B 1 4 0
KOSA Miklos HUN B 1 1 0
PIECS Adrien HUN B 1 1 0
PASTORE Domenico ITA B 1 4 0
FLOREA Marius ROU B 1 4 2
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